

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3036/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2008 in CRLA No. 248/1998 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DARBARA SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office
report)

Date: 29/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chanchal K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Madhuri Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Rani Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete on the respondent. There is no
representation for the respondent.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar