

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 404 OF 2010

DARBARA SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rohit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Madhukar AAG, Punjab

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List tomorrow the 5th September, 2012 as part heard.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master